INFORMATION BULLETIN
NATIONAL COMMON ENTRANCE TEST (NCET) - 2026

Appendix —I1

The list of Languages, Domain-Specific Subjects, and General Tests covered in NCET 2026 is
given in the following table:

Section 1 101 English Language and Literature -
(38 Languages) 102 Hindi Language and Literature / f& wrar ofr anfeer
103 Assamese
104 Bengali
105 Gujarati

106 Kannada
107 Malayalam

108 Marathi

109 Odia

110 Punjabi

111 Tamil

112 - Telugu

113 Urdu

114 English for Communication -
115 Hindi for Communication / @=m & foro &
201 Arabic

202 Bodo

203 Chinese

204 Dogri

205 French
206 German

207 Italian
208 Japanese
209 Kashmiri

210 Konkani

211 Maithili

212 Manipuri  Manipuri Bengali (212)
Manipuri Meitei (1212)

213 Nepali

214 Persian

215 Russian

216 . Santhali - Standard (216)
| Parhal Santhali - Olchiki (1216)

217 Sindhi

218 Spanish
219 Tibetan
220 - Sanskrit

221 Garo

222 Khasi

223 Pali

301 Accountancy/Book Keeping
Section 2 302 Agriculture

303 Anfhropology
304 ' Biology/Biological Studies/Biotechnology/Biochemistry
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(26 Domain- 305
Specific _ 306
Subjects) 307
308

309
310
311
312

313
314
315
316
317
318
319

320

321
322
323
324
325
326
Section 3 327
(Mandatory)
Section 4 501
(Mandatory)

Note :

Business Studies

Chemistry

Environmental Studies

Computer Computer Science (308)
Smgn_cef Informatics Informatics Practices (1308)
Practices

Economics/Business Economics
Engineering Graphics

Entrepreneurship

Fine Arts/Visual Arts (Sculpture/Painting)/ Commercial
net ;
Geography/ Geology

History

Home Science

Knowledge Tradition-Practices India
Legal Studies

Mass Media/Mass Communication

Mathematics / Mathematics (319)

Applied Mathematics  Applied Mathematics (1319)

Performing Arts Performing Arts Music (320)
- Performing Dance (1320)

 Performing Percussion (2320)

Performing Theatre or Drama
(3320)

Physical Education/National Cadet Corps (NCC)/ Yoga

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Sanskrit

Sociology

Teaching Aptitude

' General Test

» The candidate studying any of the subjects in the field of Shastric traditional subjects i.e.
Sahitya, Vyakarana, Phalitha Jyotisha, Siddhanta Jyotisha, Nyaya, Advaita Vedanta,
Visistadvaita Vedanta, Dvaita Vedanta, Sankhya Yoga, Agama, Mimamsa, Puranetihasa,
Dharanasastra, Rigvedabhashyam, Krishna Yajurveda Bhashyam, Shukla Yajurveda
Bhashyam, Samaveda Bhashyam, Atharva Veda Bhashyam, Vastu, may select Sanskrit (220)
and/or Sanskrit (325) in the online Application Form of NCET 2026. Also, candidates are
advised to select the subjects as per the mapping of Universities.

» Candidates who will be appearing in NCET 2026 will participate in the Counselling/Admission
process of any Central/State University / Institution (1ITs, NITs, RIEs, and Govt. Colleges)
which have been granted recognition by NCTE for ITEP for the academic session 2026-27.
University/ Institution /Govt. College etc. may fill up the vacant seats thereafter from the pool

of NCET-qualified candidates.
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