

**Appendix – II**

The list of Languages, Domain-Specific Subjects, and General Tests covered in NCET 2026 is given in **the following table**:

<b>SECTION</b>	<b>Code</b>	<b>Name</b>
<b>Section 1 (38 Languages)</b>	<b>101</b>	<b>English Language and Literature</b>
	<b>102</b>	<b>Hindi Language and Literature / हिंदी भाषा और साहित्य</b>
	103	Assamese
	104	Bengali
	105	Gujarati
	106	Kannada
	107	Malayalam
	108	Marathi
	109	Odia
	110	Punjabi
	111	Tamil
	112	Telugu
	113	Urdu
	<b>114</b>	<b>English for Communication</b>
	<b>115</b>	<b>Hindi for Communication / संचार के लिए हिंदी</b>
	201	Arabic
	202	Bodo
	203	Chinese
	204	Dogri
	205	French
	206	German
	207	Italian
	208	Japanese
	209	Kashmiri
	210	Konkani
	211	Maithili
	212	Manipuri
		Manipuri Bengali (212)
		Manipuri Meitei (1212)
	213	Nepali
	214	Persian
	215	Russian
	216	Santhali
		Santhali - Standard (216)
		Santhali - Olchiki (1216)
	217	Sindhi
	218	Spanish
	219	Tibetan
	220	Sanskrit
	<b>221</b>	<b>Garo</b>
	<b>222</b>	<b>Khasi</b>
	<b>223</b>	<b>Pali</b>
<b>Section 2</b>	301	Accountancy/Book Keeping
	302	Agriculture
	303	Anthropology
	304	Biology/Biological Studies/Biotechnology/Biochemistry

<b>SECTION</b>	<b>Code</b>	<b>Name</b>
<b>(26 Domain-Specific Subjects)</b>		
	305	Business Studies
	306	Chemistry
	307	Environmental Studies
	308	Computer Science/Informatics Practices
		Computer Science (308)
		Informatics Practices (1308)
	309	Economics/Business Economics
	310	Engineering Graphics
	311	Entrepreneurship
	312	Fine Arts/Visual Arts (Sculpture/Painting)/ Commercial Art
	313	Geography/ Geology
	314	History
	315	Home Science
	316	Knowledge Tradition-Practices India
	317	Legal Studies
	318	Mass Media/Mass Communication
	319	Mathematics / Applied Mathematics
		Mathematics (319)
		Applied Mathematics (1319)
	320	Performing Arts
		Performing Arts Music (320)
		Performing Dance (1320)
		Performing Percussion (2320)
		Performing Theatre or Drama (3320)
	321	Physical Education/National Cadet Corps (NCC)/ Yoga
	322	Physics
	323	Political Science
	324	Psychology
	325	Sanskrit
	326	Sociology
<b>Section 3 (Mandatory)</b>	<b>327</b>	<b>Teaching Aptitude</b>
<b>Section 4 (Mandatory)</b>	<b>501</b>	<b>General Test</b>

**Note :**

- The candidate studying any of the subjects in the field of Shastric traditional subjects i.e. Sahitya, Vyakarana, Phalitha Jyotisha, Siddhanta Jyotisha, Nyaya, Advaita Vedanta, Visistadvaita Vedanta, Dvaita Vedanta, Sankhya Yoga, Agama, Mimamsa, Puranetihasa, Dharaṇasāstra, Rigvedabhashyam, Krishna Yajurveda Bhashyam, Shukla Yajurveda Bhashyam, Samaveda Bhashyam, Atharva Veda Bhashyam, Vastu, may select Sanskrit (220) and/or Sanskrit (325) in the online Application Form of NCET 2026. Also, candidates are advised to select the subjects as per the mapping of Universities.
- Candidates who will be appearing in NCET 2026 will participate in the Counselling/Admission process of any Central/State University / Institution (IITs, NITs, RIEs, and Govt. Colleges) which have been granted recognition by NCTE for IITEP for the academic session 2026-27. University/ Institution /Govt. College etc. may fill up the vacant seats thereafter from the pool of NCET-qualified candidates.